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Subject - Computer 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 Knowing more about computer 

PT-2 2 Computers around us 

Half Yearly 1 
2 
3 

Knowing more about a computer 
Computers around us 
Parts of a computer 

PT-3 4 Working of a computer 

PT-4 5 Painting with Tux Paint 

Annual 5 
6 
7 
* 

Painting with Tux Paint 
Working with Ms Word 
Handling a computer 
Computer Alphabets 

   

 

 

 



 

Subject - English 

Assessment Chapters(Literature) Chapters(Language) 

PT-1 1-Where is Tome? 
 

1-The Alphabet 
Adventure 

PT-2 2-Community Helpers 
3-Wash, wash, wash your 
hands 

2-Naming words 
3-Words in place of the 
names 

Half Yearly 4-The Blue Jay 
5-Vikram and Betal 
6-I love my Nation 
7-Overthinking 
Model Test Paper-1 

4-Articles 
5-Describing words 
6-Doing words 
14.1-Compound words 
14.2-Short forms 
14.3-Interjections 
Essay-“My School” 
Worksheet-1 

PT-3 9-Real Meaning of Peace 
 

7-How words 
 

PT-4 10-The missile man of India 8-Where Words 

Annual 8-The Dunderherad 
11-Exercise 
12-Hey, Diddle, Diddle! 
13-Why the Sun and moon 
live in the sky? 
Model Test Paper-2 

9-Joining words 
10-Sentences 
11-Let’s Punctuate 
14.4-Silent words 
14.5-Same words 
14.6-Opposites 
Essay-“National Animal-
Tiger” 
Worksheet-2,3 
 

 



 

Subject - Mathemetics 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 Place value and 3 digit numbers 

PT-2 2 Addition 

Half Yearly 3 
4 
5 
6 

Subtraction 
Addition and Subtraction of bigger Numbers 
Multiplication 
Division 

PT-3 7 Fractions 

PT-4 8 Measurement 

Annual 9 
10 
11 
12 

Money  
Time 
Shapes and Patterns 
Data Handling 

   

 

 

 

 



 

Subject - EVS 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 

Our Food 
Staying Healthy 
 

PT-2 3 
4 

The Clothes we wear 
Types of Houses 

Half Yearly 5 
 

6 
7 
8 
9 

Parts of Our Body 
Test Paper-1 
Living things and Non-Living things 
Plants around us 
The Animal world 
More on Animals 

PT-3 10 
 

11 

Directions 
Test Paper-2 
Seasons 
 

PT-4 12 
13 

Our Earth 
Our Environmental and pollution 

Annual 14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

 

Our Universe 
Means of Transport and Communication 
Our Country India 
Safety 
Safe touch and Unsafe touch 
Test Paper-3 

   

 

 



 

 

Subject - Hindi 

Assessment Chapters(bZ”kk) Chapters(O;kdj.k) 

PT-1 1&lksus dh dyxh 1&Hkk’kk 

14&foykse “kCn 

PT-2 2&gjh lfCt;k¡ 

3&IykfLVd dh FkSfy;k¡ 
2&O;kdj.k 

3&o.kZekyk 

4&i;kZ;okph 

Half Yearly 4&ubZ dgkuh 

5&lkr x/ks 

6&nk¡rks ls lko/kkuh 

7&th gksrk fpfM+;k cu tkÅ¡ 

4&”kCn vkSj okD; 

5&laKk 

6&loZuke 

17&fucU/k ys[ku 

PT-3 8&u, tekus ds dkS, 

9&cxhpks ds ikS/ks 
7&fo”ks’k.k 

8&fØ;k 

PT-4 10&vEek ia[k fnyk nsuk 

11&n;kyq fl)kFkZ 
9&fyax 

10&opu 

Annual 12&tklwl fj;k 

13&taxy esa gksyh 

14&lkjs ekSle 

11&lkjs ekSle 

12&dky 

13&vO;; 

16&i=&ys[ku 

   

 

 

 

 



 

 

Subject - GK 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Animal’s world 
Cat family 
Dirrerent Birds 
The world of insects 
Body parts of animals 
Can you tell me? 

PT-2 7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

Various leaves 
Stone Fruits 
Interesting Stories 
Word of human parts 
Opposite Words 
Spell check 

Half Yearly 13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Polite words 
Traffic rules 
Safety of natural things 
Polluting our environment 
Neighbouring Places 
Tools and their operators 
Occupations crossword puzzle 
Small creatures around us 
Different national costumes 
Indian sporting legends 

PT-3 23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Famous Sports persons 
Sports teams 
Ball games 
Interesting sports 
Children Favourites 
Useful Machines 

PT-4 29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

Computer world 
Some important inventions 
Great people of India 
National flag of India 
States of India 
Visiting Places 



Annual 35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

 

Our Food 
A land of god and goddess 
Famous Indians 
India’s neighbours 
Flag of different 
Countries and their people 
Seven new wonders of the world 
Puzzle 
Torment your brain 
Number skill 

   

 

 

 

Subject – Moral Education 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 Arrogance leads to destruction 

PT-2 2  Almighty is universal 

Half Yearly 3 Eternity lies in unity 

PT-3 4 Tommorow is never promised 
 

PT-4 5 Rise above your fear 

Annual 6 
7 

Nobility appreciated 
Wait is worth 

   

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


