# Class-2nd Syllabus for the Session 2023-24

# **Subject - Computer**

Assessment	Chapter No.	Chapter Name
PT-1	1	Knowing more about computer
PT-2	2	Computers around us
Half Yearly	1	Knowing more about a computer
	2	Computers around us
	3	Parts of a computer
PT-3	4	Working of a computer
PT-4	5	Painting with Tux Paint
Annual	5	Painting with Tux Paint
	6	Working with Ms Word
	7	Handling a computer
	*	Computer Alphabets

# **Subject - English**

Assessment	Chapters(Literature)	Chapters(Language)	
PT-1	1-Where is Tome?	1-The Alphabet Adventure	
PT-2	2-Community Helpers 3-Wash, wash, wash your hands	2-Naming words 3-Words in place of the names	
Half Yearly	4-The Blue Jay 5-Vikram and Betal 6-I love my Nation 7-Overthinking Model Test Paper-1	4-Articles 5-Describing words 6-Doing words 14.1-Compound words 14.2-Short forms 14.3-Interjections Essay-"My School" Worksheet-1	
PT-3	9-Real Meaning of Peace	7-How words	
PT-4	10-The missile man of India	8-Where Words	
Annual	8-The Dunderherad 11-Exercise 12-Hey, Diddle, Diddle! 13-Why the Sun and moon live in the sky? Model Test Paper-2	9-Joining words 10-Sentences 11-Let's Punctuate 14.4-Silent words 14.5-Same words 14.6-Opposites Essay-"National Animal-Tiger" Worksheet-2,3	

### **Subject - Mathemetics**

Assessment	Chapter No.	Chapter Name
PT-1	1	Place value and 3 digit numbers
PT-2	2	Addition
Half Yearly	3	Subtraction
	4	Addition and Subtraction of bigger Numbers
	5	Multiplication
	6	Division
PT-3	7	Fractions
PT-4	8	Measurement
Annual	9	Money
	10	Time
	11	Shapes and Patterns
	12	Data Handling

### **Subject - EVS**

Assessment	Chapter No.	Chapter Name	
PT-1	1	Our Food	
	2	Staying Healthy	
PT-2	3	The Clothes we wear	
	4	Types of Houses	
Half Yearly	5	Parts of Our Body	
		Test Paper-1	
	6	Living things and Non-Living things	
	7	Plants around us	
	8	The Animal world	
DT 2	9	More on Animals	
PT-3	10	Directions Test Paper 2	
	11	Test Paper-2 Seasons	
PT-4	12	Our Earth	
	13	Our Environmental and pollution	
Annual	14	Our Universe	
	15	Means of Transport and Communication	
	16	Our Country India	
	17	Safety	
	18	Safe touch and Unsafe touch	
		Test Paper-3	

# Subject - Hindi

Assessment	Chapters(ईशा)	Chapters(व्याकरण)
PT-1	1—सोने की कलगी	1—भाषा 14—विलोम शब्द
PT-2	2–हरी सब्जियाँ 3–प्लास्टिक की थैलियाँ	2—व्याकरण 3—वर्णमाला 4—पर्यायवाची
Half Yearly	4—नई कहानी 5—सात गधे 6—दाँतो से सावधानी 7—जी होता चिड़िया बन जाऊँ	4—शब्द और वाक्य 5—संज्ञा 6—सर्वनाम 17—निबन्ध लेखन
PT-3	8—नए जमाने के कौए 9—बगीचो के पौधे	7—विशेषण 8—क्रिया
PT-4	10—अम्मा पंख दिला देना 11—दयालु सिद्धार्थ	9—लिंग 10—वचन
Annual	12—जासूस रिया 13—जंगल में होली 14—सारे मौसम	11—सारे मौसम 12—काल 13—अव्यय 16—पत्र—लेखन

# Subject - GK

Assessment	Chapter	Chapter Name	
	No.		
PT-1	1	1 Animal's world	
	2	Cat family	
	3	Dirrerent Birds	
	4 The world of insects		
	5		
	6	Can you tell me?	
PT-2	7	Various leaves	
	8	Stone Fruits	
	9	Interesting Stories	
	10	_	
	11	Opposite Words	
	12	Spell check	
Half Yearly	13	Polite words	
	14	Traffic rules	
	15	Safety of natural things	
	16	Polluting our environment	
	17 Neighbouring Places		
	18 Tools and their operators		
	19	Occupations crossword puzzle	
	20	Small creatures around us	
	21		
	22	Indian sporting legends	
PT-3	23	Famous Sports persons	
	24	Sports teams	
	25	Ball games	
	26	Interesting sports	
	27		
		28 Useful Machines	
PT-4	29 Computer world		
		30 Some important inventions	
	31	Great people of India	
	32	National flag of India	
	33	States of India	
	34	Visiting Places	

Annual	35	Our Food
	36	A land of god and goddess
	37	Famous Indians
	38 India's neighbours	
	39	Flag of different
	40	Countries and their people
	41	Seven new wonders of the world
	42	Puzzle
	43	Torment your brain
	44	Number skill

# Subject – Moral Education

Assessment	Chapter No.	Chapter Name
PT-1	1	Arrogance leads to destruction
PT-2	2	Almighty is universal
Half Yearly	3	Eternity lies in unity
PT-3	4	Tommorow is never promised
PT-4	5	Rise above your fear
Annual	6 7	Nobility appreciated Wait is worth
	,	wait is worth